
To,

T.T.B.
No. AN/V/2 L27 I Allotl 2017,
Oftice of the CDA,

"Udayan Vihar", Narangi,

Guwahati-781L7L,
Dated; 0210t120L7

The O.i/c,
EDP Centre t

(Local)

Subject: Display in the website of CDA Guwahati - Seniority list of

Residential Quafters for the month of January,2OL6.

**xx***********t******

Seniority List of Residential Quarters for the month of

Januaryr2016 is enclosed herewith for display in the website of this office.

Encl: 06 pages



TYPE 'C' QUARTER (Cl0l to Cl24\

GRADE PAY Rs.4200, Rs.4600 to Rs.4800.

SENIORITY LIST TOR QUARTER FOR THf,, MONTH OF JANUARY,2Ol7

Sl.No. Name, Designation A/C No Date of priority Whether applied
for other types of
accn.

Remarks

1 2 J 4 5 6

1 Shri Amit Kumar, AO 24t04t1997 Type'D'

2 Shri Rakesh Kumar, SA 8320294 12t1111998 Type'B' Alloted HB-01

3 Shri Sanjeet Kumar, SA 8320302 03/05/2000 Type'B'

4 Shri Jitendra Kumar, SA 8320299 01/06i2000 Alloted HB-05

5 Shri Vikash Kumar, SA 8320320 24t08t2000 Type'B'

o Shri Kh Tikendrajit Singh, MO 8335441 21t11t2002 Alloted B-9

7 Shri Shabaz Ahsam 8336234 10103t2003

6 Shri Ratnesh Kumar, AAO 8338472 21t04t2003 Alloted HA-15
o Shri Sanjit Kumar, AAO 8320287 15t07t2003 Alloted B-8

10 Shri Animesh Dhar; SA 8337474 20t10t2003 Alloted 8-46

11 Shri Krishna Kant Sinha, AAO 8334739 16t08t2004 Alloted 8-60

12 T. Pauthansang, SA 8337671 08110t2004

13 Shri Thomas Tigga, AAO 8338667 18t10t2004 Type ,B,

14 Shri Manoj Kumar Singh 833751 0 29t03t2006

15 Shri Niraj Kumar, AAO 8339264 12t0612006 Alloted 8-6

16 Shiv Shankar Kumar, SA {CDA(B/RD 8337512 16t12t2006

't7 Shri Binod Kr Verma, SA, 8337539 30i 1 0/2008 Ailotted B-15

18 Shri Randhir Kumar, SA 8337544 01t1212008 Allotted B-10

19 shri sanclilya Kumar, sAS (Apprentice) 22t1212008 Allotted B-49

20 Shri Amrendra Kumar Singh SA 8339203 11t11.t2010 Allotted B-42

2'l Smt Pinki Kumari, AAO 8340746 27t12t2010 Type'B'Qtr

22 Shri Kumar Sonu, SA 8341182 17t01t2011 Type'B'Qtr
23 Shri Khuraijam Sadananda Singh, SA 8344341 21t03t2011 Type'B'Qtr

24 Shri Padma Kanta Paul,AAO {CDA(BR)} 30t03t2011 Type'B'Qtr

25 Shri Shiv Shankar Prasad, SA 8341248 24t0512011 Type'B'Qtr

26 Shri Prakash Chandra, SA 8339824 30t05t2011 Type'B'Qtr

27 Shri Anshu Kumar, SA 8345576 17t06t2011 Type'B'Qtr

28 Shri Mritunjay Kumar SA 8345599 27t0412012 Type'B' Qtr

29 Smt Debajani Tamuly, SA 8384631 17t12t2012 Type'B'Qtr

30 Shri Prashant Kumar, SA,/ 8348656 04t0712013 Type'B'Qtr

31 Manjushree, Auditor 8348663 04t10t2013 Type'B'Qtr Alloted HB-07



TYPE-.B'QUARTER (B/1 to 16 & B/33 to 48)

GRADE PAY RS.42OO tO RS.48OO

(Reserved for Type-C entitlement opted for Type-B)

SENIORITY LIST FOR QUARTER FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY,2Ol7

Sl.No. Name, Designation tuC No. Date of priority Whether applied
for other types ol
accn.

Remarks

1 2 3 4 i 6

1 Shri Sanjeet Kumar, SA 8320302 03i05/2000 Type'C'

2 Shri Vikash Kumar, SA 8320320 24t0812000 Type'C'

Shri Thomas Tigga, AAO E33E667 18t10t2004 Ivpe 'c'
4 Smt Pinki Kumari, MO 8340746 27t12t2010 Type'C'

Shri Kumar Sonu, SA 8341182 17t01t2011 Type'C'

h Shri Khuraijam Sadananda Singh, SA
(CSD)

8344341 21t0312011 Type'C'

7 Shri Pdma Kanta Paul, AAO {CDA(BR)} 30t0312011 Type'C'

o Shri Shiv Shankar Prasad, SA 8341248 24t05t2011 Type'C'

9 Shri Prakash Chandra, SA 8339824 30t0512011 Type'C'

10 Shri Anshu Kumar, SA 8345576 17t0612011 Type'C'

11 Shri Mritunjay Kumar SA :8345599 27t04t2012 Type'C'

12 Smt Debajani Tamuly, SA 8348631 17t12t2012 Type'C'

13 Shri Prashant Kumar, SA 8348656 04t07t2013 Type'C'

14 Manjushree, Auditor 8348663 04t10t2013 Type'C' Allotted HB-07



TYPE.'A'QUARTER
GRADE PAY Rs.1300, Rs.1400, Rs.1600, Rs.1650 to Rs.1800.

SENIORITY LIST FOR QUARTER FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY,2OTT

Sl.No. Name, Design, A/C No. Account No, Date of priority With whom
sharing

Remarks

2 3 4 5 6
1 Shri Dikan Deka, MTS, 834861 1 09112t2011

2 Dipshikha Gogoi, MTS, 8346934 25t04t2013

3 Shri Amrit Sunwar, MTS, 8348683 29109t2014

4 Shri S. K. Karn, MTS, 8348684 07h0r2aA

5 Shri Prakash Dhaduk, MTS, 8348686 17110t2014

6 Firdus Ahmed Arif,MTS, 8348688 27l1UZAU

7 shri D. K. Gupta, MTS, 8348ti89 24t11t2014

Smt. Binita Das, MTS, 8348694 20t0:3t2015

o Shri Pradip Ray, MTS, 8348701 22t01t2016

M
Sr. Acco,prfs Officer



tIOSTf, L- TYPE - ACCOMMODATION

SENI9RITY LIST FOR OUARTf,R FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY.20l.7

Sl.No. Name, Designation, fuC No. and Roster
No.

Date of priority Whether applied
lor other types of
accn.

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5
l-ype'A' (GP Rs.5400 and above )

Nrl

Iype'B'(GP Rs. 4200 & above)

1 Shri Thomas Tigga, AAO, 8338667 18t10t2004 rype ,B & C,



Name & A/C No.

Shri Binod Kumar, SA 03110/16 Top

floor

'B'Type
('c'Type)

ShriAnimesh Dhar 1.sl0s/2016

Shrisanjit Kumar, AAO 02/0612016 ,G, L"'or 2

Shri Pranjal Kaman, SA

Shri Binod Kumar Veima,
SA

3LlL2l20t6

Smt Barsha Baruah, SA

'c Type

Existing
Floor

Top

floor

uw
Sr A6unt( Officer


